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Coutting Setviced

Wash & Cut £35-£43
Wash Cut & Blow-Dry £39-£55
Restyle £48-£63
Dry Trim £31
Mens Shampoo Cut & Style £23

Mens Dry Trim £18.50



Styling

Shampoo & Blow Dry Long Hair

Shampoo & Blow Dry Short Hair

Glamour Blow Dry

Shampoo & Set Short Hair

Shampoo & Blow Dry After Colour
Shampoo & Rough Dry After Colour Service
Hair Wash & Rough Dry

Curls/Waves (No Shampoo)

Hair up do (No Shampoo)

French/Dutch Braids

£35-£43

£27-£37

£40-£46

£24-£27

£32

£6

£10

£30

£55

£20



(Sotlovwtr Serviced— Clobal (Cotowr

Root Tint £46
Full Head Colour £67
Full Head Demi Permanent £63
Root Demi Permanent £43
Scalp Bleach Includes Toner & Botanical Repair £81

Hair Line/Parting Tint £26



(Dolower Serviced- Clocla

Parting Foils £26

T-section £45-£58
Half Head £60-£74
Full Head Foils £78-£90
High Impact Foils £88-£99

Mens Foils £45



(Sotowr Serviced- Ctobal (Cotowr & Cloila

Full Head Foils Global Tint £87-£102
Full Head Foils Global Tint (Short hair) £85-£95
Half Head Foils Global Tint £73-£91
T-Section Foils Global Tint £69-£83
Parting Foils & Parting Tint £42

(Dolowr Serviced - oalagage

Full Head Balayage £100-£110
Half Head Balayage £90-£100
Full Head Teasy lights £75-£85
Face Frame £30-£45

Balayage With Global Colour £135-£145



(Cotowrr Serviced— (Creative (Cotowr

Vivid Colouring Full Head

Pre Lightening Prior To Vivid

Vivid Refresh

Toner

Root Tap & Toner

Glossing Treatment

Colour Correction/Colour Transformation

£84-£99

£45

£20

£19

£35

£40

Price upon

Consultation



S vemanent: Have Shctuding Cut &
$5ton @/Ly

Full Head Long Hair Perm £110
Full Head Perm £68-£93
Top Perm £56-£80

Mens Perm £55



Slheatmentd

Aveda Botanical Colour Add On £23
Aveda Botanical Repair £25
Aveda Scalp Service £15
Maria Nila Colour Refresh Mask £12
Maria Nila Hair Mask £10
Coco Choco Smoothing Treatment £110
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Cotowr & Cut: Blow Dy S/ ackaged

Full Head Foils Cut & Blow Dry From £126
Half Head Foils Cut & Blow D trom
alf Head Foils Cu ow Dry £196.90
T- Sections Foils Cut & Blow Dry Krom
£113.40
. : From
Full Head Foils Global Tint Cut & Blow Dry
£151.20
Balayage Cut & Blow Dry From £161

All our colour cut & blow dry packages are inclusive of Aveda
botanical repair colour add in treatment & toner/ glossing
treatment. All of these packages are 10°/o off the original price.

All prices are based on stylists level of experience.



All new colour clients will require a patch test and consultation
prior to booking.
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Gt/ S/ liat CYladl Seorviced

Gel Manicure £26.50
Gel Removal & Reapply £34.65
Gel Removal £12
Gel French Polish £29.50
Gel Manicure Nail Art £30.50
Gel Manicure Glitter £29
Deluxe Manicure (Nail Lacquer) £30

File & Polish (Nail Lacquer) £20



Biab Manicure £38.50
Biab Removal & Reapply £42.30
Biab Removal £12.50
Biab French Polish £36

Biab With Gel Colour £34.50
Biab With Nail Art £39

Biab Infill £35.50

Biab Extensions from £37.50



Acrylic Extensions With Gel Polish £38
Acrylic French Polish £41
Acrylic Nail Art £46
Acrylic Infill £32
Infill With Nail art £36
Infill With French £34
Acrylic Overlay With Gel £35
Acrylic Repair £5

Removals £20



Sl dicewre Serviced

File & Gel Polish

Gel Removal

Basic Pedicure

Deluxe Pedicure

Deluxe Pedicure Removal of Gel & Reapply
Deluxe Pedicure With Hot Stones
Pedicure No Polish

Pedicure Nail Lacquer

£30

£14

£43

£49

£54.90

£52

£34

£32



Creladte & 8Brow Serviced

Brow Wax £10
Brow Tint £11
Brow Wax & Tint £18
Lash Tint £14
Brow & Lash Tint £18
Lash Lift & Tint £34
Brow Lamination £30
Lash Extensions Classic £40
Lash Extensions Hybrid £45
Lash Extensions Russian Volume £50
Lash Extension Infill Classic £20

Lash Extension Infill Hybrid £23



Lash Extension Infill Russian

Yaping Serviced
Lip
Chin
Lip & Chin
Side Burns
Under Arm
Full Arm
Half Leg
Full Leg
Bikini

Full Leg & Bikini

£26

£8

£8

£13

£10

£12

£20

£20

£30

£15

£36



Clacial Serviced

Deluxe Facial £30
Express Facial £45
Dermaplan Facial £46

M adsdage Serviced

Back Neck & Shoulder Deep Tissue £35
Full Body Deep Tissue £55
Full Body Face & Scalp £65
Hot Stone Massage £68
Aromatherapy Massage £65

Aromatherapy Hot Stone Massage £75



Make Up £55
Make Up & Mini Facial £60
Strip Lash Application £7.50
Make Up Trial £50

Sptay Gan Serviced

Full Body £30
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Dry Trim Under 5s £11
Dry Trim Under 10s £13
Dry Trim Under 15s £19.50
Wash Cut & Blow Dry Under 10s £33
Wash Cut & Blow Dry Under 15s £37
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