

# Hair Price List



















# Cutting Services

Wash & Cut	£35-£43
Wash Cut & Blow-Dry	£39-£55
Restyle	£48-£63
Dry Trim	£31
Mens Shampoo Cut & Style	£23
Mens Dry Trim	£18.50

# Styling

Shampoo & Blow Dry Long Hair	£35-£43
Shampoo & Blow Dry Short Hair	£27-£37
Glamour Blow Dry	£40-£46
Shampoo & Set Short Hair	£24-£27
Shampoo & Blow Dry After Colour	£32
Shampoo & Rough Dry After Colour Service	£6
Hair Wash & Rough Dry	£10
Curls/Waves (No Shampoo)	£30
Hair up do (No Shampoo)	£55
French/Dutch Braids	<b>£</b> 20

## Colour Services-Global Colour

Root Tint	<b>£</b> 46
Full Head Colour	£67
Full Head Demi Permanent	£63
Root Demi Permanent	£43
Scalp Bleach Includes Toner & Botanical Repair	£81
Hair Line/Parting Tint	£26

## Colour Services- Foils

Parting Foils	£26
T-section	£45-£58
Half Head	£60-£74
Full Head Foils	£78-£90
High Impact Foils	£88-£99
Mens Foils	£45

#### Colour Services-Global Colour & Foils

Full Head Foils Global Tint	£87-£102
Full Head Foils Global Tint (Short hair)	£85-£95
Half Head Foils Global Tint	£73-£91
T-Section Foils Global Tint	£69-£83
Parting Foils & Parting Tint	£42

# Colour Services - Balayage

Full Head Balayage	£100-£110
Half Head Balayage	£90-£100
Full Head Teasy lights	£75-£85
Face Frame	£30-£45
Balayage With Global Colour	£135-£145

#### Colour Services- Creative Colour

Vivid Colouring Full Head	£84-£99
Pre Lightening Prior To Vivid	£45
Vivid Refresh	£20
Toner	£19
Root Tap & Toner	£35
Glossing Treatment	<b>£</b> 40
Colour Correction/Colour Transformation	Price upon
	Consultation

# Permanent Wave Including Cut & Blow Dry

Full Head Long Hair Perm	£110
Full Head Perm	£68-£93
Top Perm	£56-£80
Mens Perm	${f \pounds}55$

#### Treatments

Aveda Botanical Colour Add On	£23
Aveda Botanical Repair	£25
Aveda Scalp Service	£15
Maria Nila Colour Refresh Mask	£12
Maria Nila Hair Mask	£10
Coco Choco Smoothing Treatment	£110















01329662514



22 Stubbington Green Po14 2 Ty



## Colour & Cut Blow Dry Packages

Full Head Foils Cut & Blow Dry	From £126
Half Head Foils Cut & Blow Dry	From £126.90
T- Sections Foils Cut & Blow Dry	From £113.40
Full Head Foils Global Tint Cut & Blow Dry	From £151.20
Balayage Cut & Blow Dry	From £161

All our colour cut & blow dry packages are inclusive of Aveda botanical repair colour add in treatment & toner/glossing treatment. All of these packages are 10°/° off the original price.

All prices are based on stylists level of experience.

# All new colour clients will require a patch test and consultation prior to booking.









Book Online With Fresha









#### Gel/Polish Mail Services

Gel Manicure	£26.50
Gel Removal & Reapply	£34.65
Gel Removal	£12
Gel French Polish	£29.50
Gel Manicure Nail Art	£30.50
Gel Manicure Glitter	£29
Deluxe Manicure (Nail Lacquer)	£30
File & Polish (Nail Lacquer)	£20

# Bial Mail Services

Biab Manicure	£33.50
Biab Removal & Reapply	£42.30
Biab Removal	£12.50
Biab French Polish	£36
Biab With Gel Colour	£34.50
Biab With Nail Art	£39
Biab Infill	£35.50
Biab Extensions	from £37.50

# Acrylic Mail Services

Acrylic Extensions With Gel Polish	£38
Acrylic French Polish	£41
Acrylic Nail Art	£46
Acrylic Infill	£32
Infill With Nail art	£36
Infill With French	£34
Acrylic Overlay With Gel	£35
Acrylic Repair	£5
Removals	£20

## Pedicure Services

File & Gel Polish	£30
Gel Removal	£14
Basic Pedicure	£43
Deluxe Pedicure	£49
Deluxe Pedicure Removal of Gel & Reapply	£54.90
Deluxe Pedicure With Hot Stones	£52
Pedicure No Polish	£34
Pedicure Nail Lacquer	£32

# Eyelash & Brow Services

Brow Wax	<b>£</b> 10
Brow Tint	£11
Brow Wax & Tint	£18
Lash Tint	£14
Brow & Lash Tint	£18
Lash Lift & Tint	£34
Brow Lamination	£30
Lash Extensions Classic	£40
Lash Extensions Hybrid	£45
Lash Extensions Russian Volume	£50
Lash Extension Infill Classic	£20
Lash Extension Infill Hybrid	£23

# Waxing Services

Lip	£8
Chin	£8
Lip & Chin	£13
Side Burns	£10
Under Arm	£12
Full Arm	£20
Half Leg	£20
Full Leg	£30
Bikini	£15
Full Leg & Bikini	£36

# Facial Services

Deluxe Facial	£30
Express Facial	£45
Dermaplan Facial	£46
Massage Services	
Back Neck & Shoulder Deep Tissue	£35
Full Body Deep Tissue	£55
Full Body Face & Scalp	$\pounds65$
Hot Stone Massage	£68
Aromatherapy Massage	£65
Aromatherapy Hot Stone Massage	£75

#### Make up Services

Make Up£55Make Up & Mini Facial£60Strip Lash Application£7.50Make Up Trial£50

## Spray Tan Services

Full Body £30









Book Online With Fresha



www.pixieshairsalon.com



01329662514



22 Stubbington Green Po14 2 Ty



# Kids Hair cutting & Styling

Dry Trim Under 5s	£11
Dry Trim Under 10s	£13
Dry Trim Under 15s	£19.50
Wash Cut & Blow Dry Under 10s	£33
Wash Cut & Blow Dry Under 15s	£37

maria nila









www.pixieshairsalon.com



01329662514



22 Stubbington Green Po14 2 Ty